
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 5; Name= CASHPLUS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201702130000
52970

02/13/2017
03:22:37

CASHPLUS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702130000
52940

02/13/2017
03:22:34

CASHPLUS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REPUBLIC
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702130000
52950

02/13/2017
03:22:35

CASHPLUS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702130000
52960

02/13/2017
03:22:36

CASHPLUS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REPUBLIC
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


