Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 5; Name= CASHPLUS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702130000 52970	02/13/2017 03:22:37	CASHPLUS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANK OF CHICAGO						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702130000 52940	02/13/2017 03:22:34	CASHPLUS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REPUBLIC BANK OF CHICAGO						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702130000 52950	02/13/2017 03:22:35	CASHPLUS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANK OF CHICAGO						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702130000 52960	02/13/2017 03:22:36	CASHPLUS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REPUBLIC BANK OF CHICAGO						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST